
SITE CONTACTS (FKI) 

 
 
Bridon (Coatbridge): 
Bridon International Ltd 
Greenhill Industrial Estate 
Coltswood Road 
Coatbridge 
ML5 2AG 
 
Contact: Scott Wilson (Operations Accountant) 
Tel No: 01236 438753 
Mobile No: 07786 175914 
Fax No: 01236 433134 
Email: wilsons@bridon.com 
 
Contact: Catie Chisholm (Account Assistant) 
Tel No: 01236 459000 
Fax No: 01236 426804 
Email: chisholmc@bridon.com 

 
Bridon (Doncaster): 
Bridon International Ltd 
Icon Building 
Ground Floor 
Balby Carr Bank 
Doncaster 
South Yorkshire 
DN4 5JQ 
 
Contact: Tracy Reilly (Senior Accounts Assistant) 
Tel No: 01302 565141 
Fax No: 01302 565193 
Email: reillyt@bridon.com 
 
Contact: Ann Ellams (Accounts Assistant) 
Tel No: 01302 565 162 
Fax No: 01302 565 193 
Email: ellamsa@bridon.com 
 
 
Bridon (Newcastle): 
Bridon International Ltd 
Wallsend 
Tyne & Wear 
NE28 6TT 

Contact: Ronnie Spraggon (Payroll Administrator) 
Tel No: 0191 2347504 
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Fax No: 0191 2347524 
Email: spraggonr@bridon.com 

Contact: Louise Harper  
Tel No: 0191 234 7531 
Mobile No: 07824 695320 
Fax No: 0191 234 7524  
Email: harperl@bridon.com 
 
 
Brush Electrical Machines: 
Human Resources Department 
Falcon Works 
Nottingham Road 
Loughborough 
LE11 1EX 

Contact: Chris Byrne (Payroll & Benefits Administrator) 
Tel No: 01509 612720 
Fax No: 01509 612360 
Email: chris.byrne@brush.eu 
 
Contact: Sara Andrews (HR Director) 
Tel No: 01509 612390 
Mobile No: 07977 165045 
Fax No: 01509 612360 
Email: sara.andrews@brush.eu 
 
Hawker Siddeley Switchgear (HSS): 
Hawker Siddeley Switchgear Ltd 
Unit 3, Blackwood Business Park 
Newport Road 
Blackwood 
Gwent 
NP12 2XH 
 
Contact: Jacqueline Vaughan (HR Manager) 
Tel No: 01495 31122 
Mobile No: 07940 556408 
Fax No: 01495 225674 
Email: jacqueline.vaughan@hss-ltd.com 
 
Contact: Kate Orme (Finance Manager) 
Tel No: 01495 331101 
Fax No: 01495 331118 
Email: kate.orme@hss-ltd.com 
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